

Chagrin Falls Historical Society & Museum

## JOIN US AS A MEMBER!

Our mission is to discover, preserve and present information about Chagrin Falls and vicinity, its history and its people.

#### **Annual Membership Categories**

Senior \$25	Individual \$50
Family \$75	Corporate \$100
Sponsor a Mo	onthly Program \$200
Sponsor an E	Exhibit \$500

### **Benefits of Membership**

 $\bullet$  Members receive a 10% discount in the Gift Shop

- Our newsletter, the Chagrin Falls Exponent • Annual Members Only Meeting
  - Discount on programs & Gala fundraiser
    - Blossom Event by reservation

• Free Parking

• Use of the Research Center

### Are you interested in volunteering in any of these areas? Let us know!

Docent	Development
Garden Committee	Genealogy
Museum Collections	Hospitality
Program Committee	Oral History
Publicity/Marketing	Research Center
Newsletter Mailing	Special Events

Chagrin Falls Historical Society & Museum 87 East Washington Street P.O. Box 515 Chagrin Falls, OH 44022 440-247-4695 info@chagrinhistory.org www. chagrinhistory.org		
Membership Form		
Date		
Name(s)		
Address		
City/State Zip		
Home Phone		
Email		
<b>Employer</b> Does your employer match donations? YES / NO		
Please indicate the number in your Family Membership		
Membership \$		
Donation \$		
Total Enclosed \$		
Please make checks payable to Chagrin Falls Historical Society. Thank You!		
The Chagrin Falls Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) organization supported by donations, grants, membership dues and program fees. Your membership dues and donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. cfhs2019		

Chagrin Falls Historical Society & Museum
87 East Washington Street
P.O. Box 515
Chagrin Falls, OH 44022
440-247-4695
info@chagrinhistory.org
www. chagrinhistory.org
f©X►

# MEMBERSHIP FORM

Date		
Name(s)		
Address		
City/StateZip		
Home Phone		
Cell		
Email		
Employer Does your employer match donations? YES / NO		
Please indicate the number in your Family Membership		
Membership \$		
Donation \$		
Total Enclosed \$		
Please make checks payable to Chagrin Falls Historical Society. Thank You!		
The Chagrin Falls Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) organization supported by donations, grants, membership dues and program fees. Your membership dues and donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. cfhs2019		



### Chagrin Falls Historical Society & Museum

### JOIN US AS A MEMBER!

Our mission is to discover, preserve and present information about Chagrin Falls and vicinity, its history and its people.

### **Annual Membership Categories**

Senior \$25	Individual \$50
Family \$75	Corporate \$100

\_\_\_\_ Sponsor a Monthly Program \$200

\_\_\_\_ Sponsor an Exhibit \$500

### **Benefits of Membership**

- Members receive a 10% discount in the Gift Shop
  Our newsletter, the Chagrin Falls Exponent
  Annual Members Only Meeting
  Discount on programs & Gala fundraiser
  - Blossom Event by reservation
    - Free Parking
    - Use of the Research Center
- Are you interested in volunteering in any of these areas? Let us know!
- Docent
   Garden Committee
   Museum Collections
   Program Committee
   Oral History
   Publicity/Marketing
   Research Center
  - Newsletter Mailing \_\_\_\_ Special Events